To what extent is prioritisation of patients with possible or confirmed COVID-19 in your place of work or the local NHS affecting the
care available to those patients with no COVID-19 symptoms?

SIGNIFICANTLY

WORSENING

East
Midlands

East of
England

London

North
East

North
West

South
Central

South East
Coast

South
West

West Midlands

Yorkshire

Total 2,013
Respondents

27%
132
3%
209
30%
391
26%
136
26%
269
26%
118
25%
110
32%
244
26%
176

3%
268

SLIGHTLY

WORSENING

1.799

30%
146

23%
153

25%
297

27%
131

27%
258

29%
122

27%
120

28%
219

21%
130

26%
223

NEITHER WORSENING

NOR IMPROVING

1.119

15%
73

15%
103

15%
180

18%
85

17%
165

15%
65

18%
82

13%
104

21%
130

15%
132

SLIGHTLY

IMPROVING

391

4%
20
7%
46
6%
63
2%
22
2%
92
4%
18
2%
23
6%
20
7%
45
2%
47

SIGNIFICANTLY

IMPROVING

176

2%
10
3%
20
3%
33
2%
8
3%
25
3%
11
2%
9
3%
22
2%
14

3
24

TOO SOON
TO KNOW

637

9%
43
10%
69
9%
112
10%
438
9%
83

10%
41

10%
44

10%
T
8%
48
8%
72

DON'T
KNOW

12%
59

10%
67

13%
152

11%
a1

11%
106

11%
45

13%
28

1%
a7

13%
a4

12%
100

779

TOTAL

T%
483

10%
667

17%
1,183

7%
431

14%
958

6%
420

6%
446

11%
773

9%
627

13%
866

6,914



How confident are you about your department’s/practice’s ability to manage patient demand as normal NHS services are resumed?

NOTATALL CONFIDENT NOT VERY CONFIDENT SLIGHTLY CONFIDENT VERY CONFIDENT TOTAL

East Midlands 19% 35% 32% 14% 7%
91 169 154 65 479

East of England 22% 37% 30% 12% 10%
146 240 196 78 660

London 17% 33% 34% 16% 17%
201 393 400 184 1,178

MNorth East 15% 33% 37% 15% 7%
73 156 176 72 477

Morth West 19% 35% 34% 12% 14%
180 336 321 118 955

South Central 18% 30% 38% 14% 6%
75 125 158 a7 415

South East Coast 18% 31% 37% 14% 6%
80 137 166 61 444

South West 18% 33% 36% 13% 1%
136 251 279 102 768

West Midlands 18% 34% 33% 15% 9%
113 208 206 83 620

Yorkshire 21% 32% 36% 1% 13%

180 280 312 9 863



