To what extent is prioritisation of patients with possible or confirmed COVID-19 in your place of work or the local NHS affecting the care available to those patients with no COVID-19 symptoms?

	SIGNIFICANTLY WORSENING	SLIGHTLY WORSENING	NEITHER WORSENING NOR IMPROVING	SLIGHTLY IMPROVING	SIGNIFICANTLY IMPROVING	TOO SOON TO KNOW	DON'T KNOW	TOTAL
East	27%	30%	15%	4%	2%	9%	12%	7%
Midlands	132	146	73	20	10	43	59	483
East of	31%	23%	15%	7%	3%	10%	10%	10%
England	209	153	103	46	20	69	67	667
London	30%	25%	15%	6%	3%	9%	13%	17%
	351	297	180	68	33	112	152	1,193
North	28%	27%	18%	5%	2%	10%	11%	7%
East	136	131	85	22	8	48	51	481
North	28%	27%	17%	5%	3%	9%	11%	14%
West	269	258	165	52	25	83	106	958
South	28%	29%	15%	4%	3%	10%	11%	6%
Central	118	122	65	18	11	41	45	420
South East	25%	27%	18%	5%	2%	10%	13%	6%
Coast	110	120	82	23	9	44	58	446
South	32%	28%	13%	6%	3%	10%	7%	11%
West	244	219	104	50	22	77	57	773
West Midlands	28%	21%	21%	7%	2%	8%	13%	9%
	176	130	130	45	14	48	84	627
Yorkshire	31%	26%	15%	5%	3	8%	12%	13%
	268	223	132	47	24	72	100	866
Total Respondents	2,013	1,799	1,119	391	176	637	779	6,914

How confident are you about your department's/practice's ability to manage patient demand as normal NHS services are resumed?

	NOT AT ALL CONFIDENT	NOT VERY CONFIDENT	SLIGHTLY CONFIDENT	VERY CONFIDENT	TOTAL
East Midlands	19%	35%	32%	14%	7%
	91	169	154	65	479
East of England	22%	37%	30%	12%	10%
	146	240	196	78	660
London	17%	33%	34%	16%	17%
	201	393	400	184	1,178
North East	15%	33%	37%	15%	7%
	73	156	176	72	477
North West	19%	35%	34%	12%	14%
	180	336	321	118	955
South Central	18%	30%	38%	14%	6%
	75	125	158	57	415
South East Coast	18%	31%	37%	14%	6%
	80	137	166	61	444
South West	18%	33%	36%	13%	11%
	136	251	279	102	768
West Midlands	18%	34%	33%	15%	9%
	113	208	206	93	620
Yorkshire	21%	32%	36%	11%	13%
	180	280	312	91	863